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No service cremation:
Professional fee (over the phone only)
Transfer from place of death within 50km
Cool storage up to 3 days
Cremation coffin
Cremation certificate
Death certificate
Transfer to Crematorium within 50km 
Cremation- includes plastic Urn
 Total cost from: $2750 incl GST

Full Service Cremation:
Professional fee
Transfer from place of death within 50km
Cool storage and mortuary hire
Hygienic preparation and feature set
Standard coffin - Standard size
Cremation certificate
Death certificate
Transfer to Crematorium within 50 km 
 Total cost from: $6402 incl GST 

No Service Burial/No attendance:
Professional fee
Transfer from place of death within 50km
Cool storage and mortuary hire
Standard contractor coffin - Standard size
Death certificate
Transfer to Chapel within 50 km 
Chapel hire   
Burial plot and Interment fee POA 
 Total cost from: $3762 incl GST

  Excludes Cemetery fees*

Full Service Burial:
Professional fee
Transfer from place of death within 50km
Cool Storage and mortuary hire
Hygienic Preparation and feature set
Standard coffin - Standard size
Death certificate
Hearse Hire
Burial plot and Interment fee POA
 Total cost from: $5,522 incl GST

  Excludes Cemetery fees*

No Service Repatriation
Professional fee
Transfer from place of death within 50km
Cool storage and mortuary hire
Hygienic preparation and embalm
Standard coffin - Standard size
Death certificate x2
Repatriation packaging
Transfer to Airport
Airfrieght cost (POA)
 Total Cost from: $6,446 incl GST

 Excludes Air Freight fees

Full Service Repatriation
Professional fee
Transfer from place of death within 50km
Cool storage and mortuary hire
Hygienic preparation and repatriation embalm
Standard coffin - Standard size
Death certificate x2
Hearse hire for Family Service
Repatriation packaging
Transfer to Airport
Airfrieght cost (POA)

 Total Cost from: $7084 incl GST
 Excludes Air Freight fees

These prices are subject to change depending on any additional services you may require that are
 not included in these packages. For an exact cost tailored to your needs, 

we encourage you to contact us using the details provided above. Thank you
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Professional Fee:
Infant No Service Cremation (phone only)   
Infant Full Service Cremation                      

Infant No Service Burial                                
Infant Full Service Burial                               

Infant No Service Repatriation                     
Infant Full Service Repatriation                    

Adult No Service Cremation (phone only)    
Adult Full Service Cremation                      

Adult No Service Burial                               
Adult Full Service Burial                              

Adult No Service Repatriation                    
Adult Full Service Repatriation                    

Infant Exhumation                                         
Adult Exhumation                                          

$200.00
$1,100.00

$1,100.00
$1,100.00

$1,100.00
$1,100.00

$660.00
$2,200.00

$2,200.00
$2,200.00

$2,200.00
$2,200.00
 
$2,200.00
$2,200.00

Transportation:
Transfer costs are not affected by service type 

Infant transfer from place of death Within 50km             
Infant transfer from place of death 50-100km                 
Infant transfer from place of death 100km<                    

Adult transfer from place of death within 50km   
Adult transfer from place of death within 50km-100km 
Adult transfer from place of death from 100km<   
POA Price per km calculated at $4.00 per kilometer 

Additional Transportation Costs:
After hours transfer surcharge 5 - 9pm   
After hours transfer surcharge 9pm - 7am   
After hours transfer surcharge 7am - 9am   

Saturday transfer surcharge     
Sunday transfer surcharge     
Public holiday surcharge     

$55.00
$175.00
POA

$275.00
$375.00
POA

$220.00
$385.00
$220.00

$220.00
$330.00
$440.00

Mortuary Care
Mortuary care prices are not affected by service type

Infant cool storage and mortuary hire    
Infant hygienic preparation and feature set   
Infant hygienic preparation and embalm   

Adult cool storage and mortuary hire    
Adult hygienic preparation and feature set   
Adult Hygienic preparation and embalm   

Additional mortuary costs:
After hours embalming surcharge 5 - 9pm   
After hours embalming surcharge 9pm - 7am  
After hours embalming surcharge 7am - 9am  
Oversize embalming surcharge 120kg - 150kg  
Oversize embalming surcharge 150kg <

Saturday embalming surcharge    
Sunday embalming surcharge     
Public holiday embalming surcharge    
Repatriation embalming surcharge    

$55.00 
$185.00
$480.00

$385.00
$385.00
$880.00

$440.00
$880.00
$440.00
$275.00
$825.00

$440.00
$660.00
$700.00
$220.00

Coffin or Casket
Infant Range from                                                                 
Standard range from                                                            
Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from  
Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket  
Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from  

Crematorium
Charges based on City Council 

owned crematoriums (Bris/Log/GC)

Infant no service cremation from                                                 
Infant full service cremation from     
Adult no service cremation     
Adult full service cremation     

Cemetery
Charges based on City Council owned crematoriums

 in Lawn section(bris/log/gc)

Infant purchase of Plot and Interment fee -  Hemmant              
Adult purchase of Plot and Interment fee -   Mt Gravatt     

Legal Documents

Death Certificate      
Cremation Certificate 

$485.00
$1,630.00
$2,240.00
$6,600.00
$7,000.00 

$0.00
$290.00
$725.00
$1320.00

$0.00
$5324.00

$80.00
$110.00

These prices are subject to change depending on any additional services you may require that are
 not included in these packages. For an exact cost tailored to your needs, 

we encourage you to contact us using the details provided above. Thank you.


