

20 Vanessa Blvd, Springwood 4127 (07) 3152 8363 www.heavenfunerals.com.au Available 24/7

FUNERAL SERVICES PRICING

Last updated 19 Nov 2024

No service cremation:

- Professional fee (over the phone only)
- Transfer from place of death within 50km
 Transfer from place of death within 50km
- Cool storage up to 3 days
- Cremation coffin
- Cremation certificate
- Death certificate
- Transfer to Crematorium within 50km
- Cremation- includes plastic Urn

Total cost from: \$2750 incl GST

Full Service Cremation:

- Professional fee
- Cool storage and mortuary hire
- Hygienic preparation and feature set
- Standard coffin Standard size
- Cremation certificate
- Death certificate
- Transfer to Crematorium within 50 km Total cost from: \$6402 incl GST

No Service Burial/No attendance:

- Professional fee
- Transfer from place of death within 50km
- Cool storage and mortuary hire
- Standard contractor coffin Standard size
- Death certificate
- Transfer to Chapel within 50 km
- Chapel hire
- Burial plot and Interment fee POA

Total cost from: \$3762 incl GST

Excludes Cemetery fees*

Full Service Burial:

- Professional fee
- Transfer from place of death within 50km
- Cool Storage and mortuary hire
- Hygienic Preparation and feature set
- Standard coffin Standard size
- Death certificate
- Hearse Hire
- Burial plot and Interment fee POA

Total cost from: \$5,522 incl GST

Excludes Cemetery fees*

No Service Repatriation

- Professional fee
- Transfer from place of death within 50km
- Cool storage and mortuary hire
- Hygienic preparation and embalm
- Standard coffin Standard size
- Death certificate x2
- Repatriation packaging
- Transfer to Airport
- Airfrieght cost (POA)

Total Cost from: \$6,446 incl GST

Excludes Air Freight fees

Full Service Repatriation

- Professional fee
- Transfer from place of death within 50km
- Cool storage and mortuary hire
- Hygienic preparation and repatriation embalm
- Standard coffin Standard size
- Death certificate x2
- Hearse hire for Family Service
- Repatriation packaging
- Transfer to Airport
- Airfrieght cost (POA)

Total Cost from: \$7084 incl GST

Excludes Air Freight fees

These prices are subject to change depending on any additional services you may require that are not included in these packages. For an exact cost tailored to your needs, we encourage you to contact us using the details provided above. Thank you



Professional Fee

Repatriation embalming surcharge

20 Vanessa Blvd, Springwood 4127 (07) 3152 8363 www.heavenfunerals.com.au Available 24/7

Transportation:

Infant purchase of Plot and Interment fee - Hemmant \$0.00

Legal Documents

Adult purchase of Plot and Interment fee - Mt Gravatt \$5324.00

\$80.00

\$110.00

PRICING BREAKDOWN

Last updated 19 Nov 2024

Professional Fee:		Transportation:	
 Infant No Service Cremation (phone only) 	\$200.00	Transfer costs are not affected by service type	
 Infant Full Service Cremation 	\$1,100.00		
		 Infant transfer from place of death Within 50km 	\$55.00
 Infant No Service Burial 	\$1,100.00	 Infant transfer from place of death 50-100km 	\$175.00
 Infant Full Service Burial 	\$1,100.00	 Infant transfer from place of death 100km 	POA
 Infant No Service Repatriation 	\$1,100.00	 Adult transfer from place of death within 50km 	\$275.00
 Infant Full Service Repatriation 	\$1,100.00	 Adult transfer from place of death within 50km-100km 	
		 Adult transfer from place of death from 100km 	POA
 Adult No Service Cremation (phone only) 	\$660.00	 POA Price per km calculated at \$4.00 per kilometer 	
Adult Full Service Cremation	\$2,200.00		
		Additional Transportation Costs:	
Adult No Service Burial	\$2,200.00	After hours transfer surcharge 5 - 9pm	\$220.00
Adult Full Service Burial	\$2,200.00	After hours transfer surcharge 9pm - 7am	\$385.00
		 After hours transfer surcharge 7am - 9am 	\$220.00
 Adult No Service Repatriation 	\$2,200.00		
Adult Full Service Repatriation	\$2,200.00	Saturday transfer surcharge	\$220.00
	,	Sunday transfer surcharge	\$330.00
Infant Exhumation	\$2,200.00	Public holiday surcharge	\$440.00
Adult Exhumation	\$2,200.00		
Mortuary Care		Coffin or Casket	
Mortuary Care Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi	ce type	Coffin or Casket Infant Range from	\$485.00
_	ce type		\$485.00 \$1,630.00
_	ce type \$55.00	Infant Range from	
Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi	\$55.00	Infant Range fromStandard range from	\$1,630.00
Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire	\$55.00	Infant Range fromStandard range fromPremium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket 	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket 	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire Adult hygienic preparation and feature set 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00 \$385.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from 	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from Crematorium	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire Adult hygienic preparation and feature set Adult Hygienic preparation and embalm 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00 \$385.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from Crematorium Charges based on City Council owned crematoriums (Bris/Log/GC)	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire Adult hygienic preparation and feature set Adult Hygienic preparation and embalm Additional mortuary costs: 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00 \$385.00 \$880.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from Crematorium Charges based on City Council	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00 \$7,000.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire Adult hygienic preparation and feature set Adult Hygienic preparation and embalm Additional mortuary costs: After hours embalming surcharge 5 - 9pm 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00 \$385.00 \$880.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from Crematorium Charges based on City Council owned crematoriums (Bris/Log/GC)	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00 \$7,000.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire Adult hygienic preparation and feature set Adult Hygienic preparation and embalm Additional mortuary costs: After hours embalming surcharge 5 - 9pm After hours embalming surcharge 9pm - 7a 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00 \$385.00 \$880.00 \$440.00 \$880.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from Crematorium Charges based on City Council owned crematoriums (Bris/Log/GC) Infant no service cremation from Infant full service cremation Adult no service cremation 	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00 \$7,000.00 \$0.00 \$290.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire Adult hygienic preparation and feature set Adult Hygienic preparation and embalm Additional mortuary costs: After hours embalming surcharge 5 - 9pm After hours embalming surcharge 9pm - 7a After hours embalming surcharge 7am - 9a 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00 \$385.00 \$880.00 \$440.00 \$880.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from Crematorium Charges based on City Council owned crematoriums (Bris/Log/GC) Infant no service cremation from Infant full service cremation from 	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00 \$7,000.00 \$0.00 \$290.00 \$725.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire Adult hygienic preparation and feature set Adult Hygienic preparation and embalm Additional mortuary costs: After hours embalming surcharge 5 - 9pm After hours embalming surcharge 9pm - 7a After hours embalming surcharge 7am - 9a Oversize embalming surcharge 120kg - 150 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00 \$385.00 \$880.00 \$440.00 am \$880.00 am \$440.00 okg \$275.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from Crematorium Charges based on City Council owned crematoriums (Bris/Log/GC) Infant no service cremation from Infant full service cremation Adult no service cremation 	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00 \$7,000.00 \$0.00 \$290.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire Adult hygienic preparation and feature set Adult Hygienic preparation and embalm Additional mortuary costs: After hours embalming surcharge 5 - 9pm After hours embalming surcharge 9pm - 7a After hours embalming surcharge 7am - 9a 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00 \$385.00 \$880.00 \$440.00 \$880.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from Crematorium Charges based on City Council owned crematoriums (Bris/Log/GC) Infant no service cremation from Infant full service cremation Adult no service cremation 	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00 \$7,000.00 \$0.00 \$290.00 \$725.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire Adult hygienic preparation and feature set Adult Hygienic preparation and embalm Additional mortuary costs: After hours embalming surcharge 5 - 9pm After hours embalming surcharge 9pm - 7a After hours embalming surcharge 7am - 9a Oversize embalming surcharge 120kg - 150 Oversize embalming surcharge 150kg 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00 \$385.00 \$880.00 \$440.00 am \$880.00 am \$440.00 Okg \$275.00 \$825.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from Crematorium Charges based on City Council owned crematoriums (Bris/Log/GC) Infant no service cremation from Infant full service cremation Adult no service cremation Adult full service cremation 	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00 \$7,000.00 \$0.00 \$290.00 \$725.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire Adult hygienic preparation and feature set Adult Hygienic preparation and embalm Additional mortuary costs: After hours embalming surcharge 5 - 9pm After hours embalming surcharge 9pm - 7a After hours embalming surcharge 7am - 9a Oversize embalming surcharge 120kg - 150 Oversize embalming surcharge 150kg Saturday embalming surcharge 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00 \$385.00 \$880.00 \$440.00 \$440.00 \$275.00 \$825.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from Crematorium Charges based on City Council owned crematoriums (Bris/Log/GC) Infant no service cremation from Infant full service cremation Adult no service cremation Adult full service cremation Cemetery	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00 \$7,000.00 \$0.00 \$290.00 \$725.00
 Mortuary care prices are not affected by servi Infant cool storage and mortuary hire Infant hygienic preparation and feature set Infant hygienic preparation and embalm Adult cool storage and mortuary hire Adult hygienic preparation and feature set Adult Hygienic preparation and embalm Additional mortuary costs: After hours embalming surcharge 5 - 9pm After hours embalming surcharge 9pm - 7a After hours embalming surcharge 7am - 9a Oversize embalming surcharge 120kg - 150 Oversize embalming surcharge 150kg 	\$55.00 \$185.00 \$480.00 \$385.00 \$385.00 \$880.00 \$440.00 am \$880.00 am \$440.00 Okg \$275.00 \$825.00	 Infant Range from Standard range from Premium range Double Raised Lid (DRL) from Deluxe range e.g. Hermetically Sealed Steel Casket Custom coffins e.g Carved Coffins/Caskets from Crematorium Charges based on City Council owned crematoriums (Bris/Log/GC) Infant no service cremation from Infant full service cremation Adult no service cremation Cemetery Charges based on City Council owned crematoriums	\$1,630.00 \$2,240.00 \$6,600.00 \$7,000.00 \$0.00 \$290.00 \$725.00

These prices are subject to change depending on any additional services you may require that are not included in these packages. For an exact cost tailored to your needs, we encourage you to contact us using the details provided above. Thank you.

· Death Certificate

· Cremation Certificate

\$220.00